Dr. AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

BENGALURU - 560056

FEE STRUCTURE (1st Year B.E.)

for the Year: 2022-23

| Fee paid at KEA / COMED-K | Fee to be paid at College | TOTAL Rs. |
|---------------------------------|---|---|
| 38,200/- | 12,000/- | 50,200/- |
| 91,796/- | 2,000/- | 93,796/- |
| 21,700/- | 12,000/- | 33,700/- |
| 31,110/- | 2,590/- | 33,700/- |
| 75,296/- | 18,500/- | 93,796/- |
| 500/- | 33,200/- | 33,700/- |
| 2,42,156/- | 12,844/- | 2,55,000/- |
| - | 2,55,000/- | 2,55,000/- |
| - | 51,200/- | 51,200/- |
| | KEA / COMED-K 38,200/- 91,796/- 21,700/- 31,110/- 75,296/- 500/- 2,42,156/- | KEA / COMED-K 38,200/- 91,796/- 21,700/- 21,700/- 31,110/- 2,590/- 75,296/- 18,500/- 2,42,156/- 2,55,000/- |

Note: Non Karnataka Students shall pay Rs. 1500/- extra towards VTU eligibility fee Fee payable by SC/ST and Cat-1 Students admitted through KEA

| Aided – (E004) – SC/ST Students who paid fee at KEA Rs. 500/- | Tuition Fee Rs. 16,500/- |
|--|--|
| Un-Aided – (E060) - SC/ST Students who paid fee at KEA Rs. 500/- | Tuition Fee Rs. 60,096/- |
| Aided – (E004) Cat-1 Students who paid fee at KEA Rs. 31,110/- | Tuition fee Rs. 16500/- |
| Un-Aided – (E060) Cat-1 students who paid fee at KEA Rs. 75,296/- | Difference of Tuition fee Rs. 16,500/- |

Tuition fee payable to the institution after receipt of Scholarship. If not sanctioned they have to pay Tuition Fee to the Institute as per Government Order.

Dr. Ambedkar Institute of Technology

Bangalore-560 056